Rank | SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

18

172251
170501
177729
169700
202894
197529
203764
199110
202766
202558
202904
189014

199012
202904
206041
186624
206003
186625

HelmName

Lorenzo Cerretelli

lan Alexander

Peter Stephinson
Nicholas Skulander

Richard Longbottom

Scott Farley

Malcolm Paker

Chris Dawson

William Dargaville

Greg Harris
Peter Wallace
Rod Gardiner

Jan Scholten

Liam Bennett

Marcus Whitley
Stephen Wawn

David Early
Adam Olivieri

lan Young

2015 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Georges River, Avalon & Belmont

NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series

Std Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name
No Name
Jokers

Sid Knee
TBC

Dash

No Name
This Way Up
Seedy

No Name
No Name
Pieza Kake
Shadrack

No Name

WTF

No Name

Lizzard Drinking

Mischievous
Ora
Barry Crocker

Fleet R1

Std | (9.0)

Std | (18.0)

Std | 12.0

Std | (44.0 DNC)
Std | (44.0 DNC)
Std | 17.0

Std 2.0

Std | 13.0

Std 10.0

Std | (44.0 DNC)
Std | 16.0

Std | (44.0 DNC)
Std 5.0

Std 8.0

Std 4.0

Std | (44.0 DNC)
Std 1.0

Std 7.0

Std 6.0

R2 R3
2.0 2.0

10.0 10.0

(20.0) 14.0
44.0DNC |5.0
44.0DNC |7.0

17.0 (44.0 DNC)
7.0 6.0

1.0 1.0

6.0 4.0

44.0 DNC |44.0 DNC
19.0 16.0

44.0 DNC |44.0 DNC
8.0 9.0

11.0 12.0

(44.0 DNC) | 8.0
44.0DNC |18.0

9.0 (44.0 DNC)
3.0 (44.0 DNC)
4.0 (44.0 DNC)

R4
6.0

5.0

14.0

3.0

9.0

23.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

44.0 DNC
(44.0 DNF)

(44.0 DNC)
20.0

21.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

R5

1.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
6.0

(44.0 DNC)
12.0

44.0 DNC

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
11.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

R6
1.0
4.0
7.0
2.0
9.0
6.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
3.0
44.0 DNC
5.0
44.0 DNC

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

R7
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
1.0
8.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
7.0
44.0 DNC
4.0
44.0 DNC

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

Total | Nett
23.0 [14.0
55.0 137.0
77.0 |57.0
109.0 | 65.0
116.0|72.0
119.0 | 75.0
148.0 | 104.0
151.0107.0
154.0 1 110.0
156.0 | 112.0
190.0 | 146.0
197.0 | 153.0
198.0 | 154.0

207.0
208.0
226.0
230.0
230.0
230.0

163.0
164.0
182.0
186.0
186.0
186.0



20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

200700
199012
199093
109
198091
191628
184257
197543
158871
181707
132556
167096
206936
168137
132332
1
202776
166828
203757
208775
185401
178638
203794
202739

Nikola Churkoski

Zac Skulander

Geoff Loosemore

K Pursch

Stuart Holdsworthy

Darrin Stollznow
Martin Wilson
Gary Ratcliffe
Mark Phillips
Jon Drummond
Steve Bolton
Cameron Shaw
A Musgrove
Garth Riley
John Black
John Matthews
Julian Moran
Bruce Ferguson
M Dunne

Gerry Donohoe
Paul Beath

Ryan McLaughlan

Anthony Scali

Richard Heward

Koski

Zippy

Aussie Shark

Isla

Silky

Wahoo

Sterile Virgin Frog
Rattle & Hum
Why Give it a Name
Sleek

No Name
Confusion

No Name

Cheeky

Super Tramp

No Name
Strange Tennants
Whisper

Wee Boudi

No Name

Slide

No Name

Arren

Itchy Richy

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

11.0
(44.0 DNC)
3.0

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
15.0

14.0

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
19.0

21.0

(44.0 DNC)
22.0

(44.0 DNC)
20.0

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)

5.0

44.0 DNC
18.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
12.0

13.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
15.0

14.0

44.0 DNC
16.0

44.0 DNC
21.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

(44.0 DNC)
3.0

(44.0 DNC)
44.0 DNC
11.0

15.0

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
13.0

17.0

(44.0 DNC)
(44.0 DNC)
19.0

(44.0 DNC)
22.0

(44.0 DNC)
20.0

21.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

44.0 DNC
18.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
11.0
10.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
15.0
12.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
17.0
44.0 DNC
19.0
44.0 DNC
22.0
24.0
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
13.0
16.0
44.0 DNC

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
13.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
8.0

9.0

10.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNF

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
8.0

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNF
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC
44.0 DNC

236.0
241.0
241.0
241.0
242.0
245.0
247.0
247.0
248.0
249.0
254.0
255.0
256.0
258.0
261.0
261.0
262.0
265.0
272.0
273.0
274.0
277.0
280.0
308.0

192.0
197.0
197.0
197.0
198.0
201.0
203.0
203.0
204.0
205.0
210.0
211.0
212.0
214.0
217.0
217.0
218.0
221.0
228.0
229.0
230.0
233.0
236.0
264.0



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

SailNo
206393
206399
206017
1

202594
207825
208790
207190
174345
197525
207196
207839
184698
206004
206398
197289

202968
197530
181906
184694
201536
184667
191602

HelmName
Finn Alexander
Jordan Makin
Kevin Phillips
Noah Taylor

Tim Alexander

Marlena Berzins

Blake Selley

Joshua Bull

Robert Douglass

Alan Booth
Chris Meech

Zac Skulander

Janease Graham

Tony Ryan

Charlotte Alexander

Bruce Taylor

Diane Sissingh
Rob Lowndes
Frank Walsh
Steve Bryant
David Cradock
MichelleLefevre

Oskur Hansen

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count:

Boat Name
Infinity

Marge

Adios

Mr Pipeline
Squeeze

No Name
Gotta Go

No Name
Stollit

Ssotally Tober
Electric Dreams
No Name
Acme Laser
Mysties Fool
Locomotion

Strumpet

Blouse
Wiggle

Park Bench
Smile & Wave
Pizza

No Name

A frayed Knot

Fleet | R1
Rad |1.0
Rad (3.0
Rad 6.0
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad (9.0
Rad 4.0
Rad (2.0
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)
Rad |(30.0 DNC)

Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad

(30.0 DNC)
7.0
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)
10.0
(30.0 DNC)
5.0

Rad Fleet

R2
(2.0)

1.0

4.0

30.0 DNC
6.0

(30.0 OCS)
3.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC
5.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
7.0

30.0 DNC
(30.0 OCS)

R3

1.0

2.0

8.0

4.0

12.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

18.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
11.0

20.0

30.0 DNC

15.0
(30.0 DNC)
10.0
6.0
(30.0 DNC)
13.0
30.0 DNC

R4
2.0
(4.0)
(30.0 DNF)
3.0
(30.0 DNF)
30.0 BFD
1.0
7.0
6.0
11.0
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNF
30.0 DNF
30.0 DNC

8.0

30.0 DNC
5.0

9.0

30.0 DNC
10.0

30.0 DNC

6, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5
2.0
4.0
6.0
14.0
15.0
9.0
(30.0 DNC)
16.0
7.0
10.0
1.0
3.0
12.0
5.0
8.0
13.0

11.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

R6
1.0
3.0
14.0
4.0
11.0
5.0
30.0 DNC
13.0
6.0
12.0
7.0
9.0
2.0
10.0
15.0
8.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

R7

1.0

4.0

10.0

3.0

5.0

11.0

30.0 DNC
9.0

30.0 DNF
12.0

6.0

2.0

7.0

30.0 DNC
13.0

8.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

Total | Nett
10.0 |8.0

21.0 |17.0
78.0 |48.0
88.0 |58.0
88.0 |58.0
92.0 62.0
103.0(73.0
110.0 {80.0
118.0(88.0
123.0(93.0
134.0104.0
134.0(104.0
141.0111.0
146.0 [ 116.0
146.0 | 116.0
149.0 1 119.0

154.0
162.0
165.0
165.0
167.0
173.0
185.0

124.0
132.0
135.0
135.0
137.0
143.0
155.0



24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

202911
185407
185799
203760
207198
175987

Lindsay Whitton
Lauren Crossman
Paul Hawk
Robert Warnes
Greg Whiteside

Morgan Singleton

Pure Blonde
Aero

Freshwater Pirate
Slainte

Dismissed

No Name

Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad

8.0
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)
(30.0 DNC)

(30.0 OCS)
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

14.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
21.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNF
30.0 DNF
30.0 DNF
30.0 DNF
30.0 DNF

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

188.0
194.0
196.0
197.0
199.0
201.0

158.0
164.0
166.0
167.0
169.0
171.0



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

SailNo
156755
208807
207865
184665
160289
202852
202787
206402
169718
1854

202648
190368
184245
196435
208818
207834
163213
202694
206735
161176
207834
190354
207466

HelmName
Tom Farley
Jack Littlechild
Mark Louis
Jack Moran
Kyle

Charley Wells
Jake Sweeney
L. McAllister
Henry Davison

Joshua Bull

William McMillan

Adam Swiderski
Maddie O'Shae
Nathan Bryant
Boston Cortis
Page Caldecoat
Anthony Hawke
Georgia Tuckey
James Derry
Jarrah Sheppard
Cam Whiteside
Logan Cortis

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name
No Name
Fast Forward
Remarkable
Exclamation
Little Ripper
Dream

Out & About
No Bananas
Buster

No Name
Fine Wine
What's Cooking
No Name
Speedy

No Name
Leggs
Nemesis

Beau

| Wasn't Expecting This

No Name
No Name
Skirmish

Tarney Caldecoat | Bam Bam

Fleet | R1
47 1[9.0
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
47 |5.0
47 |20
47 |6.0
47 |4.0
47 |3.0
47 1.0
47 |8.0
47 |7.0
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)
4.7 |(24.0 DNC)

R2
9.0
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
1.0
4.0
3.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24,0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

R3
15.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

17.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

14.0

(24.0 DNC)
(24.0 DNC)
(24.0 DNC)
(24.0 DNC)
1.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

16.0

18.0

19.0

R4
(24.0 DNF)
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
(24.0 DNF)
(24.0 DNF)
(24.0 BFD)
(24.0 DNF)
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF
24.0 DNF

RS

4.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

R6

5.0

1.0

3.0

20

4.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

R7

4.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24 0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC

Total
70.0

78.0

83.0

84.0

103.0
105.0
109.0
111.0
122.0
125.0
128.0
133.0
133.0
145.0
152.0
153.0
154.0
155.0
156.0
157.0
160.0
162.0
163.0

Nett
46.0
54.0
59.0
60.0
79.0
81.0
85.0
87.0
98.0
101.0
104.0
109.0
109.0
121.0
128.0
129.0
130.0
131.0
132.0
133.0
136.0
138.0
139.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

. Www. Sailwave.com
nbsailsports.com.au - www.laser.asn.au




